
AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - I

To Be Filled And U loaded on PPRA Website In Res ct of All
Public Contracts of Works Services & Coods Worth Rs.50

Million or More

> NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT

> FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOVT,

> TITLE OF CONTRACT.

> TENDER NUI\,4BER ,

> BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT

> TENDER VALUE

Sui Southern Gas Comoanv Ltd.

Pu lls gecf qr Orqanization

> ESTIIVIATED COIIIPLETION PERIOD Jun 2019

> WHETHER THE PROCUREIVIENT WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL
PROCUREMENT PLAN? YES Yes / l,le

Purchase Order

SSGC/LPi PTi938075

Bare Line Pioe 2" x 0.154"

Rs. 104.80 lvlil ion

> ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
(for civil Works only)

Not Applicable

- ADVERTISE]\,1ENT

(i) PPRA Website
(Federal Agencies)

News Papers

SSGCTLPi PT,938075 DI.144f2913 Yes i N€
(lf yes give date and PPRA's lender number)

(ii)
Dailv Business Recorder dt: 14-07-2018
Dailv Janq dt: 14-07-2018

Yes / N€ (11 yes give names of newspapers and dales)
, TENDER OPENED ON (DATE & TIIVE) 05.'10.2018 at 16:00 h rs.

> NATURE OF PURCHASE Local Local / lF+eFF€lional

Yes Yes / Ne> EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lf any)

r?]) l r7r" )ooo-

6ssg 1.,- (
CN

ATTACH\IEN'I'- I

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY



> NUI\,IBER OF TENDER DOCUIV1ENTS SOLD
(Attach list of Buyers)

Three (03)

WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA WAS INCLUDED IN
BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS: Open Competitive Biddino havino valid API
& ISO cerlificate Yes / Ne

(lf yes enclose a copy).

> WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED lN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUN/ENTS YES Yes / N€
(lf yes enclose a copy).

> WHICH l\.4ETHOD OF PROCUREI\,4ENT WAS USED: (Tick one)

A) SINGLE STAGE ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

b)

c)

d)

SINGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE _ TWO ENVELOPE B DDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER METHOD OF PROCUREIV]ENT WAS

ADOPTED WITH BRIEF REASONS (i.e EIVERGENCY, DIRECT

CONTRACTING, NEGOTIATED TENDERING ETC,) NO

WHO lS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY The Board Finance & Procurement Committee

> WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED

FOR USING A IVlETHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COI\,,IPETITIVE BIDDING,

open Competitive Biddinq

> NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED Two (02)

> WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER YES YES / NE

> WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED YEq Yes / I'i€

I



ATTAC]HNIENT . II

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II

To Be Fil And U loaded on PPRA Website In Res ect of All
Public Contracts of Works. Services & Goods Worth Rs.50

Million or More

> NUMBER OF
OPENING OF BIDS

BIDDERS PRESENT
Two {02)

AT THE TII\,IE OF

> RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT
(i.e. 1"r, 2nd, 3'd EVALUATED BtO).

1s' Evaluated Bid

> NEED ANALYSIS (Why the procuremenl was necessary?)

Pioe required to reolenish stores slock For distribution activities

> IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WERE

THE REASONS (Brielly describe) To enhance b dd nq compelition

> NAN,4E AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER lnternat onal lndustries

Ltd. 101 Beamount Plaza. 10 Beamount Road. Karachi



2

> DATE OF CONTRACTSIGNING Purchase order No. 1Z/DKK'23712 olaced
on 11-01-2019 (Attach a copy of agreement)

> CONTRACT AWARD PRICE Rs: 104,800.0001

> WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL
BIDDERS Result published on SSGC Website
(Atlach copy of the bid evaluation report)

> ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED
(lf yes result thereof)

No

Yes / No

Yes / No

> ANY DEVIATION FROIV] SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN
IN THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUMENTS
(lf yes give details)

> DEVIATION FROM OUALIFICATION CRITERI
(lf yes give details)

No Y€s / No

Y€s / No

> SPECIAL CONDITIONS, lF Any
(Give Briel Description)

NiA

> WHETHER NAI\,4ES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ

OUT AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS Yes Yes /Ne


